7 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor "POZNAN" 4,083 km
2012-08-07 12:00.

WTOREK
Gr. A4
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(1) TOMASZEWSKI Hubert
1 1:41.104 +0.768 12:06:31.441
2 1:40.336 - 12:08:11.777
3 1:40.572 +0.236 12:09:52.349
4 1:42.235 +1.899 12:11:34.584
p5 2:09.509 +29.173 12:13:44.093
(61) KOLACKI Mirostaw
1 1:43.515 +1.786 12:06:36.758
2 1:41.837 +0.108 12:08:18.595
3 1:41.729 - 12:10:00.324
4 1:42.103 +0.374 12:11:42.427
5 1:41.902 +0.173 12:13:24.329
p6 1:51.883 +10.154 12:15:16.212
(51) STAWICKI Konrad
1 1:45.058 +2.241 12:09:48.587
2 1:45.726 +2.909 12:11:34.313
3 1:43.231 +0.414 12:13:17.544
4 1:42.817 - 12:15:00.361
5 1:43.233 +0.416 12:16:43.594
6 1:43.400 +0.583 12:18:26.994
p7 2:03.022 +20.205 12:20:30.016
(58) KISIELEWICZ Marcin
1 1:49.273 +5.126 12:08:45.959
2 1:44.304 +0.157 12:10:30.263
3 1:45.132 +0.985 12:12:15.395
4 1:44.457 +0.310 12:13:59.852
5 1:44.147 - 12:15:43.999
6 1:45.023 +0.876 12:17:29.022
p7 2:10.995 +26.848 12:19:40.017
(64) NOWAK Artur
1 1:48.767 +1.977 12:06:13.992
2 1:51.610 +4.820 12:08:05.602
3 1:46.790 - 12:09:52.392
4 1:47.464 +0.674 12:11:39.856
5 1:47.469 +0.679 12:13:27.325
p6 2:01.661 +14.871 12:15:28.986
(65) MAZURKIEWICZ Karol
1 1:48.509 +1.625 12:06:14.138
2 1:47.521 +0.637 12:08:01.659
3 1:46.884 - 12:09:48.543
4 1:48.791 +1.907 12:11:37.334
p5 2:18.678 +31.794 12:13:56.012
(62) OLCZAK Karol
1 1:48.724 +1.773 12:06:13.263
2 1:47.415 +0.464 12:08:00.678
3 1:47.226 +0.275 12:09:47.904
4 1:46.951 - 12:11:34.855
5 1:55.694 +8.743 12:13:30.549
p6 2:02.445 +15.494 12:15:32.994
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